Aurora 200 Pendant
200 WATT COLOR CHANGING OR WHITE LED PENDANT
The AURORA 200 is a compact 200 Watt LED Engine that
is IP20 rated & convection cooled zoom pendant fixture that
is packed with a high feature set at an affordable price. This
silent, compact luminaire weighs in at just 15.20 pounds /
6.89 kg. but features a powerful lumen output with a wide
zoom range.

200 WATT COLOR CHANGING OR WHITE LED PENDANT
303-500-7072   www.altmanlighting.com   sales@altmanlighting.com
Ordering Information
Models
Model: LED: Data Connection: Body Color:
CDP200 RGBL - Color Mixing
3K - Fixed 3K White
5K - Fixed 5K White
TW - Tunable White (3K-5K)
PC - PowerCon / XLR Connection
KO - Hardwire Connection
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Mounting Options
Model: Mounting Options: Color:
CDP200
AIRCRAFT - Aircraft Cable Mount
PENDENT - Pendant / Stem Mount
YOKE - Yoke Mount
WALL - Wall Mount
B - Black
W - White
C- Custom
Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
SS-SC-40-BK 40-Inch Stainless Steel Safety Cable with Spring Clip
CDP200-WIRELESS Aurora 200 Wireless Kit